
				

$5 - JACKPOT KENO #1156$5 - JACKPOT KENO #1156
$1,000	 DOUGLAS W.	 GO MART #38, CHARLESTON
  
$20 - 20X LUCKY #1150$20 - 20X LUCKY #1150
$1,000	 JOHNNY H.	 7-ELEVEN #35942H, SOUTH CHARLESTON
  
$5 - CROWN JEWELS - CASH KING #1138$5 - CROWN JEWELS - CASH KING #1138
$1,000	 BOYD S.	 GO MART #20, NITRO
 
$10 - $1,000 CASH OVERLOAD #1137$10 - $1,000 CASH OVERLOAD #1137
$1,000	 KATHRYN R.	 LITTLE GENERAL #7590, HERNSHAW
$1,000	 DONNIE W.	 PIGGLY WIGGLY OF ELEANOR, ELEANOR
$1,000	 CHRISTINA C.	 LITTLE GENERAL #4000, COMFORT
$1,000	 GEORGI W.	 SHEETZ #424, MILTON
$1,000	 ROBERT G.	 PAR MAR OIL #162, ASHFORD

$5 - BIG 7S #1129$5 - BIG 7S #1129
$2,100	 CHARLES P.	 MASON SMOKE SHAK, MASON
  
$2 - SEVENS #1128$2 - SEVENS #1128
$7,000	 CHARLES R.	 SHEETZ #584, RIPLEY
$7,000	 JASMINE H.	 WALMART #2244, HUNTINGTON
$777	 TREVOR J.	 FAST BREAK MARLINTON, MARLINTON
$388	 DANNY T.	 LITTLE GENERAL #2000, MULLENS
$388	 HARVEY C.	 LITTLE GENERAL #2000, MULLENS

$10 - KENO BLAST #1125$10 - KENO BLAST #1125
$1,000	 TAMMY H.	 WALMART SUPERCENTER, HUNTINGTON
  
$20 - ELECTRIC LUCK - LUCKY SHAMROCK #1124$20 - ELECTRIC LUCK - LUCKY SHAMROCK #1124
$1,000	 DEBORAH B.	 SHEETZ #660, BARBOURSVILLE
  
$10 - BIG X - BIG MONEY MAKER #1122$10 - BIG X - BIG MONEY MAKER #1122
$50,000	 RODNEY K.	 MARATHON FOOD MART, NEW HAVEN
  
$5 - LEGENDARY MONEY - POWER SHOT #1113 $5 - LEGENDARY MONEY - POWER SHOT #1113 
$10,000	 KEITH R.	 PAR MAR STORE #106, NITRO
$10,000	 SHANE B.	 QUICK CHECK #3, SHADY SPRING
  
$2 - HOT LINE-BLUE GOLD KENO #1110$2 - HOT LINE-BLUE GOLD KENO #1110
$1,000	 RACHEL K.	 KROGER #743, HINTON
$1,000	 HAYLEY B.	 REBEL #921, SOUTH CHARLESTON
 
$1 - CA$H POP  $1 - CA$H POP  
$1,000	 TERESA S.	 SHEETZ #585, SOUTH CHARLESTON
$1,000	 TERESA S.	 PAR MAR STORE #97, SAINT ALBANS
 
$1 - KENO GO $1 - KENO GO 
$1,600	 TALBERT P.	 LITTLE GENERAL #2390, BECKLEY
$1,200	 RODNEY J.	 7-ELEVEN #35910H, CHARLESTON
$1,000	 JAMES C.	 RIVER CITY GRILL & PUB, HINTON
$750	 RONALD M.	 CONVENIENCE PLUS, HUNTINGTON

$2 - MEGA MILLIONS $2 - MEGA MILLIONS 
$20,000	 RONALD M.	 CONVENIENCE PLUS, HUNTINGTON
$800	 BRETT B.	 LITTLE GENERAL #4060, LOGAN
$800	 MELISSA K.	 KROGER #788, BARBOURSVILLE

$1 - DAILY 4$1 - DAILY 4
$48,400	 VICKIE W.	 LITTLE GENERAL #3015, BECKLEY
$10,200	 WORTHY S.	 SMOKER FRIENDLY #38, POINT PLEASANT
$7,700	 JOSEPH W.	 QUICK CHECK #3, SHADY SPRING
$5,000	 DANIEL C.	 GO MART #56, BECKLEY
$3,100	 RALPH F.	 LITTLE GENERAL #2210, WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS
$2,700	 PATRICIA B.	 FAST STOP, PRINCETON
$2,600	 HARVEY S.	 PATTY’S BECKLEY BYPASS, BECKLEY
$2,600	 ALFRED B.	 CARGO STORE, NORTHFORK
$800	 JANICE S.	 PAR MAR #54, MILTON

$2 - POWERBALL$2 - POWERBALL
$1,000,000	ANONYMOUS A.	 U SAVE FOODS #4, CRAIGSVILLE
 
$1 - CASH 25 $1 - CASH 25 
$1,000	 PAMELA A.	 NEW PICKAWAY STORE #2, SINKS GROVE

$5 - JACKPOT KENO #1156$5 - JACKPOT KENO #1156
$5,000	 RICHARD N.	 HIGH LIFE LOUNGE, CLARKSBURG
$1,000	 SUZY C.	 GO MART #106, ELKINS
$1,000	 CYNTHIA B.	 279 FUEL CENTER #83007, BRIDGEPORT

$5 - 5X LUCKY #1152$5 - 5X LUCKY #1152
$1,000	 AMANDA W. 	 SHEETZ #144, MOOREFIELD
  
$10 - 10X LUCKY #1151$10 - 10X LUCKY #1151
$5,000	 CONSTANCE R.	 WEIS MARKETS #238, MARTINSBURG
  
$20 - 20X LUCKY #1150$20 - 20X LUCKY #1150
$20,000	 LORNA B.	 JEANIE’S HOT SPOT, ELKINS
$1,000	 ADRIAN S.	 PAR MAR #25, MORGANTOWN
  
$1 - DICE-DEAL-PAIR-JACKS #1147$1 - DICE-DEAL-PAIR-JACKS #1147
$1,000	 ZACHARY L.	 KROGER #755, MORGANTOWN
  
$5 - EXTRA-JOKER CROSSWORD #1146$5 - EXTRA-JOKER CROSSWORD #1146
$1,000	 TERRY F.	 PAR MAR OIL #128, MOOREFIELD
  
$10 - $1,000 CASH OVERLOAD #1137$10 - $1,000 CASH OVERLOAD #1137
$1,000	 KRISTI G.	 SHEETZ #640, PARKERSBURG
$1,000	 JAMES E.	 SHEETZ #575, MORGANTOWN
$1,000	 KAREN H.	 SOUTHSIDE CAFE, PARKERSBURG
$1,000	 JONATHAN M.	 SHEETZ #234, WEIRTON
$1,000	 EDNA E.	 NBS SMOKEHOUSE #28	, FAIRMONT
$1,000	 SHANE W.	 PAR MAR OIL #196, BUCKHANNON
$1,000	 BRENDA M.	 SHEETZ #137,KEARNEYSVILLE
$1,000	 SEAN L.	 SHEETZ #234, WEIRTON
$1,000	 DOUGLAS A.	 MOUNTAINEER MART, WESTON
$1,000	 GREGORY J.	 WALMART SUPERCENTER, KEYSER
$1,000	 CHERYL K.	 MARLOWE BP, FALLING WATERS
$1,000	 JERRY C.	 7-ELEVEN #35966H, PARKERSBURG
  
$10 - SIZZLIN HOT #1132$10 - SIZZLIN HOT #1132
$1,000	 JAMIE A.	 HAWSE SHOP N SAVE, MOOREFIELD
  
$20 - MEGA HOT #1131$20 - MEGA HOT #1131
$2,000	 KRISTI G.	 REBEL #920, VIENNA
$2,000	 PEGGY C.	 CIRCLE K #4004, MASONTOWN
  
$2 - SEVENS #1128$2 - SEVENS #1128
$777	 NICOLE N.	 KROGER #714, MORGANTOWN
$777	 VICKI C.	 7-ELEVEN #28303A, BERKELEY SPRINGS
$777	 SHAWN S.	 DEERWOOD SERVICE CENTER, AURORA

$20 - $150,000 CASH #1115$20 - $150,000 CASH #1115
$15,000	 CAROLYN H.	 SHEETZ #501, CLARKSBURG
 
$1 - KENO GO $1 - KENO GO 
$1,600	 CONWELL G.	 COTTRELL’S COUNTRY STORE, MORGANTOWN
$1,500	 SHERRI D.	 ELLIE’S CAFE & HOT SPOT, MORGANTOWN
$1,500	 RANDALL B.	 PAULA’S UNIVERSITY, MORGANTOWN
$1,500	 RANDALL B.	 KROGER #755	, MORGANTOWN
$1,200	 RICHARD S.	 MARIO’S RESTAURANT, WEIRTON
$1,200	 TYLER M.	 TROPICS, MORGANTOWN
$1,200	 RANDALL B.	 HIGH LIFE LOUNGE, MORGANTOWN
$1,000	 WILLIAM B.	 CIRCLE K #4005, CLARKSBURG
$800	 PATRICIA Y.	 UNDO’S STAG & DOE’S, BENWOOD
$800	 CARLYNN D.	 FIFTY ONE ELEVEN LOUNGE, INWOOD

$2 - MEGA MILLIONS $2 - MEGA MILLIONS 
$2,000	 LLOYD A.	 TREY,  WHEELING
$1,000	 ELLIS K.	 SMOKER FRIENDLY #15, ELKINS
$800	 EAMON S.	 CIRCLE K #4000, MORGANTOWN
$800	 ASHLEY A.	 SOUTH END BP, MARTINSBURG
$800	 LLOYD S.	 NBS SMOKEHOUSE #33, PHILIPPI
$800	 GARY S.	 PIKESIDE ROCS, MARTINSBURG
  
$1 - LOTTO AMERICA $1 - LOTTO AMERICA 
$1,000	 JEFFREY H.	 STONEY CREEK COUNTRY STORE,  GREAT CACAPON
$1,000	 THOMAS F.	 GIANT EAGLE #58, MORGANTOWN
$1,000	 RANDALL M.	 THE GEORGE’S GENERAL STORE LLC		

$1 - DAILY 4 $1 - DAILY 4 
$22,900	 CHRISTIE O.	 SHEETZ #486, MORGANTOWN
$15,000	 YUMEKA C.	 MARTIN’S FOOD MARKET, MARTINSBURG
$10,000	 KEVIN H.	 RT 9 SUNNY’S, MARTINSBURG
$10,000	 KEITH T.	 GO MART #106, ELKINS
$5,000	 RONALD D.	 WINNERS CORNER, WHITE HALL
$5,000	 CHARLENE S.	 GO MART #106, ELKINS
$5,000	 ONLE S.	 WEIRTON SHOP N SAVE, WEIRTON
$5,000	 ASHLEY S.	 GO MART #106, ELKINS
$5,000	 MARILYN M.	 GO MART #106, ELKINS
$4,000	 WILLIAM B.	 CIRCLE K #4005, CLARKSBURG
$2,700	 ANTONIO C.	 A C & T CO, MARTINSBURG
$2,600	 ONLE S.	 WEIRTON SHOP N SAVE, WEIRTON
$2,600	 KEVIN G.	 7-ELEVEN #28303A, BERKELEY SPRINGS
$2,600	 DONNA C.	 KROGER #268	, WELLSBURG
$800	 LINDA H.	 FOOD LION #2194, FALLING WATERS
$800	 KEITH M.	 LITTLE GENERAL #4220, WASHINGTON

$2 - POWERBALL $2 - POWERBALL 
  $50,000	 FRANCESCA G.	 CAPON VALLEY MARKET, CAPON BRIDGE
  
$1 - CASH 25 $1 - CASH 25 
$25,000	 MARY LOU D.	 SPENCERS MARKET, SIMPSON
$25,000	 ERIC C.	 DUGGER’S MARKET, WHEELING
$25,000	 JEREMY H.	 GO MART #81, CLARKSBURG

NORTH

MARCH 2023
Winners of $600 and above

wvlottery.com TOTAL  MARCH PRIZES 
$13,472,694

SOUTH PRIZES CLAIMED
GAME

#      
1074
1109
1114
1140
1141
1096
1108
1142
1106
1117
1121
1123
1148
1111
1116
1127
1083
1093
1094
1105
1107
1110
1112
1113
1115
1118
1119
1122
1124
1125
1126
1128
1129
1130
1131
1132
1133
1134
1135
1137
1138
1139
1143
1145
1146
1147
1149
1150
1151
1152
1153
1154
1155
1156
1157
1160
1162
1165

PRICE

	
$10
$5
$2
$5
$2
$3
$5
$1
$5
$10
$1
$5
$1
$1
$5
$5
$20
$20
$10
$10
$3
$2
$5
$5
$20
$5
$2
$10
$20
$10
$3
$2
$5
$30
$20
$10
$5
$5
$3
$10
$5
$10
$10
$10
$5
$1
$5
$20
$10
$5
$2
$1
$2
$5
$10
$5
$5
$1

GAME NAME

$1,000 BONANZA
TWISTED KENO DROP
ACES N 8S - JACKPOT CASH
RUN - CHRISTMAS TAILS
SCREAM-BARK SEVENS
LEVEL UP-BLOCK BINGO
WIN ROW$
HIDE - MEOWY CHRISTMAS
WV - CHERRIES DELUXE CW
$75,000 CASH
$5,000 CASH - LIL HOT
SPACE INVADERS™
BARNYARD BUCKS
EA$Y MONEY - CRITTER CASH
BIG 7S 1116
VIVA LAS KENO 1127
$200,000 JACKPOT
LEVEL UP $100 $200 OR $500
LEVEL UP 10X
$50 OR $100 1105
CAMO CW - CROSSWORD
HOT LINE-BLUE GOLD KENO
HIGH ROLLER - BLACK JACK
LEGENDARY MONEY - POWER SHOT

$150,000 CASH
$50,000 CASH
$15,000 CASH - TOO HOT
BIG X - BIG MONEY MAKER
ELECTRIC LUCK - LUCKY SHAMROCK

KENO BLAST
BINGO PLUS - TWISTED BINGO
SEVENS 1128
BIG 7S 1129
SUPREME CASH - GOLDEN
MEGA HOT
SIZZLIN HOT
REALLY HOT
NEON 9S
COLOR CROSSWORD
$1,000 CASH OVERLOAD
CROWN JEWELS - CASH KING
BIG SPOOKY - BIG COOKIE
TINY HOME TAKE ME HOME
LUCKY GEM - OVERLOAD KENO
EXTRA-JOKER CROSSWORD
DICE-DEAL-PAIR-JACKS
WWE
20X LUCKY
10X LUCKY
5X LUCKY
2X LUCKY-FAB 4
LUCKY- 3 IN A ROW
DOUBLE ACE ROLL
JACKPOT KENO
SLOTS OF CASH
MONEY MONEY MONEY- CASHTASTIC

BIG 7S 1162
HOT-RAINS-SMORE-SALSA

PRIZES 
CLAIMED

$130
$160
$952

$3,180
$4,727

$408
$190

$4,727
$45,290
$15,440
$16,983

$2,675
$8,835

$27,385
$4,954

$60,740
$23,850

$8,500
$1,610
$9,550
$7,310

$272,932
$189,595
$272,830
$251,560

$8,815
$16,079

$507,180
$514,890
$321,420
$253,124
$310,379
$359,820
$726,910
$419,520

$93,850
$108,295

$12,030
$322,262
$426,630
$295,475

$5,570
$284,270

$38,900
$445,840

$77,422
$256,670
$722,860
$576,740
$500,090
$268,868
$208,991

$97,444
$520,860
$479,175

$55,755
$32,529
$34,160

CLAIM  
           BY DATE

5/30/2023	
5/30/2023	
7/3/2023	
7/3/2023	
7/3/2023	
7/31/2023	
7/31/2023	
7/31/2023	
8/29/2023	
8/29/2023	
8/29/2023	
8/29/2023	
8/29/2023	
9/26/2023	
9/26/2023	
9/26/2023	
	

All prizes 5X to 500X your wager on a single number!

4,166 winning tickets totaling over 
$133,317 were claimed in March!

22,479 winning tickets totaling over 
$309,170 were claimed in March!
Fast Play! Your Way! Fast Pay!

DOWNLOAD THE
WV LOTTERY APP!
Scan and check draw
or instant tickets!

Create and save draw
game digital play slips
to use at retail!

Check your numbers!

See payouts and prizes
remaining on games!


